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9971
9275
9277
9279
9278
9280
15473
9797
9281
9285
9282
9283
9284
9286

Albany Presbyterian Church

Belmont St Margarets Presbyterian Church
Birkenhead St Andrews & St Philips Presbyterian Church
Browns Bay Torbay Presbyterian Parish
Devonport St Pauls Presbyterian Church
Forrest Hill Presbyterian Church

Full Love Presbyterian Church

Glenfield Pacific Islanders

Glenfield Presbyterian Church

Hibiscus Coast Parish

Mahurangi St Columbas Presbyterian Church
Mairangi And Castor Bays Presbyterian Church
Northcote St Aidans Presbyterian Church
Takapuna St George's Presbyterian Church
2009 Totals

2008 Totals

2009 as % of 2008

Presbytery of North Shore
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118 14 1 15| 60 2 8 32 1 1 4 5 1 2 4 118 182 1| 63 1| 40
86 30 3 9 10( 40 1 4 1 18 1 2 1 9 5 3 9 13 85 4] 33 1] 23
165 B9 1 4 31 72 3 20 34 6 6 4 6 5 4 2 6 246 350 17| 109 11| 70
1270 329 of O 68 81| 196| 448| 49 70| 140( 218 O 25| 43| 48| 69| 27 38 36 43 31 38 3 17| 971 1659 195| 996 94| 526
1252 379 0| 40 46 91| 169| 459| 53| 77| 120 197| 16| 29| 47 52 84| 39| 41 33 38 21 18 2 19| 881 1576| 172|1044 86| 667
101% 87% 0% 148%)| 89%) 116%| 98%| 92%| 91%)| 117%] 111%| 0%| 86%)| 91%| 92%| 82%| 69%| 93%| 109%| 113%| 148%| 211%| 150% 89%| 110% 105%)| 113%| 95%| 109%| 79%

* No statistics were received - Prior Year statistics have been used where available
NOTE: Amendments made to 2008 statistics subsequent to print have now been made



Average June Attendance

© 0N U WN P

S
2 wWN RO

ship hristian Formatio| Leadership
I O 2% é SN é ol o |8, o 2|3 - E 2 s
S| o |EE33|BV| 2|z |os| S |tEE|8 |88z |an|REE |28 |5
212|288 |2 |2|3(88| 3|88 7| =77 |2|57|8%|5 |57
= S e o > | < |3 e} 3 > | & -2 < o
9971 Albany Presbyterian Church 71 31 4 20( 11| 13 10 2 3 15 7
9275 Belmont St Margarets Presbyterian Church 1 6 4 8 4 4 4
9277 Birkenhead St Andrews & St Philips Presbyterian Church 6| 22 8 12| 10| 18 5 3 1 1 4
9279 Browns Bay Torbay Presbyterian Parish 9| 30 8 18 6] 50 10 2 2 2 2 1
9278 Devonport St Pauls Presbyterian Church 4 7 1 3 1 1
9280 Forrest Hill Presbyterian Church 15| 43 8 15| 22 8 9 3 4 1 3 1
15473 Full Love Presbyterian Church 4 15 4 8 5 1 2 1 1 1
9797 Glenfield Pacific Islanders 14| 33 12 30 6| 65 15 1 3 4 6 9 6 3 8
9281 Glenfield Presbyterian Church 10| 39 11 13| 34| 26 9 2 5 6 6 5 8 7 1 3
9285 Hibiscus Coast Parish 1| 40 10 1 6 17 6 1 4
9282 Mahurangi St Columbas Presbyterian Church 8 38 3| 190 9 4 1 6 2
9283 Mairangi And Castor Bays Presbyterian Church 23 8 2| 12| 14 27 20 4 1 1 1
9284 Northcote St Aidans Presbyterian Church 3| 10 4 4 12 14 1 5 1
9286 Takapuna St George's Presbyterian Church 6| 39 4 18 14 20 2 2 2 1
2009 Totals 76| 331 97| 187| 109| 420 156 5 33| 23 30 23 60 20 12 15
2008 Totals 86| 377 95| 172| 149| 469| 174 4 69| 27 37| 29 71 0 13 13
2009 as % of 2008 88%]| 88% 102%| 109%| 73%] 90%| 90%| 125% 48%) 85%| 81%)| 79%| 85% 92%| 115%




